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Il DUATLON DE HORNILLOS
CLASIFICACION GENERAL MASCULINA

PRUEBA FEDERADA

Fecha 18/03/2017 LUGAR: HORNILLOS DE CERRATO

CARRERA A PIE 4,4 KMS MARCOS LOBO Delegado Técnico:  MARCOS LOBO
CICLISMO 21 KMS MELLECIO PEREZ Juez General: NACHO TOME
CARRERA A PIE 2,2 KMS JORGE MATALLANA Clasilicaciones: ELENA MARTIN

EMPIEZAN99  FINALIZADOS 97 DESCALIFICADOS

1 12
2 13
3 84
4 46
5 59
6 77
7 86
8 41
9 85
10 93
11 87
12 16
13 88
14 19
15 50
16 42
17 69
18 67
19 26
20 49
21 62
22 73
23 36
24 52
25 82

JAVIER GARCIA VELASCO CLUB TRIATLON CAMPOS DE CASTILLA ABM 1 1 14:41 3:20 min/km 2 36:02 35.0 km/h 13 8:35 3:54 min/km  59:20

EFREN CARAZO AGUILERA CLUB DEPORTIVO TRI ON ABM 2 19 16:20 3:42 min/km 1 35:31 355km/h 11 8:31 3:52 min/km 1:00:23
ALBERTO JIMENEZ GARCIA KAFEWAKE RACE TEAM ABM 3 2 15:30 3:31 min/km 4  37:10 33.9 km/h 3 8:09 3:42 min/km 1:00:50
JAVIER BARBERO CUESTA CLUB DEPORTIVO TRI ON ABM 4 10 15:58 3:37 min/km 3 37:05 34.0 km/h 21 8:48 4:00 min/km 1:01:52
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ ESTEBAN SALMANTICA TRIATLON CLUB ABM 5 3  15:31 3:31 min/km 7 38:23 32.8 km/h 9 8:28 3:50 min/km 1:02:23
JUAN ANTONIO GARCIA MARTINEZ CASTRILLON TRIATLON ViM 1 11 16:00 3:38 min/km 6 38:19 32.9 km/h 7 8:23 3:48 min/km 1:02:44
DANIEL GIRALDO MARTINEZ LINEA DE META- CAMPANAL ABM 6 6 15:50 3:36 min/km 8 38:23 32.8 km/h 14 8:36  3:54 min/km 1:02:50
DIEGO NIETO MELON C.D TRIATLON ZAMORA ABM 7 4 15:45 3:34 min/km 14 39:18 32.1 km/h 2 8:04 3:40 min/km 1:03:08
ALEJANDRO ANDRES LOPEZ LINEA DE META- CAMPANAL ABM 8 5 15:46 3:35 min/km 12 39:13 32.1 km/h 4 812 3:43minkm 1:03:12
INIGO SARDON BLANCO YEPA! TRIATLOI KLUBA ABM 9 7 15:50 3:36 min/km 11  39:05 32.2 km/h 6 8:19 3:47 min/km 1:03:15
JULIO GALLEGO VILLALOBOS SKYPI TEAM ViM 2 15 16:14 3:41 min/km 9 38:43 32.5km/h 22 8:50 4:01 min/km 1:03:48
CESAR GALLEGO GUTIERREZ CLUB TRIATLON CAMPOS DE CASTILLA ABM 10 18 16:19 3:42 min/km 10 39:04 32.2 km/h 16 8:40 3:56 min/km 1:04:04
JULEN SALDIAS ONDARRA TRIATLOI ELKARTEA ZARAUTZ ABM 11 32 17:01 3:52 min/km 5 37:53 33.3 km/h 35 9:15 4:12 min/km 1:04:10
RAMON MARTIN PEREZ CLUB TRIATLON CAMPOS DE CASTILLA ABM 12 16 16:17 3:42 min/km 13 39:13 32.1 km/h 25 9:03 4:06 min/km 1:04:34
ALBERTO ALVAREZ GOMEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON BIERZO ABM 13 21 16:30 3:45 min/km 15 39:21 32.0 km/h 19 8:47 3:59 min/km 1:04:39
MARIO GARCIA MARTIN C.D. TRIATLON ERESMA ViM 3 20 16:21 3:42 min/km 17 39:47 31.7 km/h 15 8:39 3:56 min/km 1:04:48
FERNANDO FERNANDEZ VALLADARES BIERZO TRIMAN VaM 1 8 15:55 3:37 min/km 24 40:40 31.0 km/h 12 832 3:52min/km 1:05:08
JUAN ANTONIO GALVAN CENTENO TRITOR-TRIATLON TORDESILLAS ViM 4 13 16:12 3:41 min/km 26 40:43 30.9 km/h 10 8:29 3:51 min/km 1:05:25
IVAN CELESTINO LOPEZ MARTINEZ TRIATLON PALENCIA ViM 5 17 16:18 3:42 min/km 25 40:43 30.9 km/h 8 8:24 3:49 min/km 1:05:25
LUIS ANGEL ALVAREZ GARCIA CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON BIERZO V2M 2 23 16:39 3:47 min/km 16 39:44 31.7 km/h 34 9:13  4:11 min/km 1:05:37
JOSE CARLOS OLEA CEBRIAN SELER UNIVEST TRIATHLON TEAM ViM 6 33 17:12 3:54 min/km 18 39:50 31.6 km/h 28 9:04 4:07 min/km 1:06:06
VICTOR GONZALEZ RUIZ A.D. DUATLON POLANCO ABM 14 31 16:58 3:51 min/km 22 40:12 31.3km/h 24 9:01 4:06 min/km 1:06:12
JOSE LUIS SANTOS GARCIA UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS ViM 7 9 15:57 3:37 min/km 34 42:04 30.0 km/h 5 8:12 3:44 min/km 1:06:14
DIEGO CAMARERO HERRERO DEPORAMA JOVEN IN TRIATLON SORIANO ABM 15 35 17:18 3:55 min/km 20 39:59 31.5km/h 31 9:07 4:08 min/km 1:06:25
JAVIER MUELA HERRERA INDEPENDIENTE ViM 8 30 16:56 3:51 min/km 21  40:00 31.5km/h 49  9:36  4:22min/km  1:06:34
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JAVIER LUENGO MARTIN

VICENTE TORRES GONZALEZ
LANDER MARTIN FERNANDEZ
ANTONIO COSME FRAILE

DANIEL HERNANDEZ HIDALGO
GORKA GAMITO AGUERRI

PABLO LOPEZ CALVO

RODRIGO DIEZ SUAREZ

MANUEL RIVAS ORTEGA

MIGUEL ANGEL SAN JOSE SAN JOSE
ADOLFO VALENTIN FERNANDEZ
JESUS PEDRO VILLULLAS BLANCO
JORGE MARTIN ABASCAL

DANIEL SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
PABLO ALVAREZ UYARRA

OSCAR ORTEGA ARNAIZ

DAVID PEREZ GONZALEZ

CARLOS ABRIL BLANCO

ALVARO CARPINTERO GARCIA
DAVID VARAS GONZALEZ

PABLO BLANCO FERNANDEZ
OSCAR MORCHON FUENTES

IKER MARTINEZ DE GUERENU PEREZ
JESUS DE NICOLAS RINCON
FERNANDO BRAVO RODRIGUEZ
DIEGO MUNOZ LEIVA

PEDRO ROJO FRIAS

RAUL ALONSO VELASCO

JUAN MANUEL BERMEJO NAVARRO
ANGEL GARCIA LLORENTE

ANGEL LUIS CILLERO MAZA
ROMAN SANTAMARIA CASTANEDA
JUAN CARLOS POO CASTILLO
AFRODISIO MARTINEZ BARREDA
JAVIER DE NICOLAS RINCON
GUILLERMO RUIZ SAN MIGUEL
ANGEL MATALLANA GARCIA

JOSE LUIS NAVARRO GAMARRA
DAVID GALINDO DIAZ

LUIS PEREZ
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INDEPENDIENTE

UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS
CLUB TRIATLON CAMPOS DE CASTILLA
SALMANTICA TRIATLON CLUB
SALMANTICA TRIATLON CLUB

DEPORAMA JOVEN IN TRIATLON SORIANO

CLUB TRIATLON CAMPOS DE CASTILLA
SELER UNIVEST TRIATHLON TEAM
NO FEDERADO

TRITOR-TRIATLON TORDESILLAS
TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI
TRIATLON PALENCIA
BOTIJOSPORT

UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS
UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS
CLUB DEPORTIVO TRI ON
TRIATLON SANTANDER

TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI

DEPORAMA JOVEN IN TRIATLON SORIANO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

C.A.T. PARQUESOL

VALLE ARANGUREN

C.A.T. PARQUESOL

CLUB TRIATLON CAMPOS DE CASTILLA
TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI

CLUB DEPORTIVO TRI ON

UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS
NO FEDERADO

SELER UNIVEST TRIATHLON TEAM
SALMANTICA TRIATLON CLUB
UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS

C.D.E. KORTA TRIATLON TEAM GRUPO DE E V1M

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A.T. PARQUESOL

CLUB TRIATLON CAMPOS DE CASTILLA
TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI
AGRUPACION CICLISTA ADNAMANTINA
TRIATLON FUENLABRADA

CLUB TRIATLON VILLAMURIEL

SUB23M 1
V2M 3
INM 1
ABM 16
ABM 17
ABM 18
ABM 19

SUB23M 2
ViM 9

SUB23M 3
ViM 10
V2M 4
ViM 11
ABM 20
ABM 21
ABM 22
ABM 23
ViM 12
ABM 24
ABM 25
ABM 26
ViM 13
ABM 27
V2M 5
ViM 14
ABM 28
ABM 29
V2M 6
ViM 15
ViM 16
ABM 30
ABM 31

17
ViM 18
ABM 32
ABM 33
ABM 34
V2M 7
ABM 35
ViM 19
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27
14
37
22
45
26
40
12
28
a1
25
24
48
53
34
42
43
49
38
54
44
39
47
61
58
46
68
65
56
59
29
52
57
66
51
80
73
63
50
60

16:53
16:13
17:20
16:35
17:44
16:49
17:24
16:04
16:54
17:27
16:43
16:42
17:54
18:00
17:15
17:28
17:32
17:56
17:21
18:01
17:41
17:23
17:54
18:28
18:07
17:46
19:08
18:48
18:06
18:22
16:55
17:59
18:07
18:54
17:58
20:09
19:20
18:43
17.57
18:22

3:50 min/km
3:41 min/km
3:56 min/km
3:46 min/km
4:01 min/km
3:49 min/km
3:57 min/km
3:39 min/km
3:50 min/km
3:58 min/km
3:48 min/km
3:47 min/km
4:04 min/km
4:05 min/km
3:55 min/km
3:58 min/km
3:59 min/km
4:04 min/km
3:56 min/km
4:05 min/km
4:01 min/km
3:57 min/km
4:04 min/km
4:11 min/km
4:07 min/km
4:02 min/km
4:20 min/km
4:16 min/km
4:06 min/km
4:10 min/km
3:50 min/km
4:05 min/km
4:07 min/km
4:17 min/km
4:05 min/km
4:34 min/km
4:23 min/km
4:15 min/km
4:04 min/km
4:10 min/km

27
33
23
28
19
31
32
61
37
30
42
40
29
35
36
44
46
a1
43
38
47
54
59
48
49
50
51
45
55
58
63
65
66
53
70
39
52
67
72
73

40:52
41:58
40:19
41:05
39:51
41:24
41:41
45:17
42:38
41:23
43:17
43:09
41:08
42:04
42:36
43:35
43:50
43:13
43:34
43:00
43:58
44:37
44:54
44:03
44:10
44:10
44:19
43:45
44:43
44:53
45:37
45:40
45:45
44:34
46:14
43:05
44:29
45:48
46:52
46:56

30.8 km/h
30.0 km/h
31.2 km/h
30.7 km/h
31.6 km/h
30.4 km/h
30.2 km/h
27.8 km/h
29.5 km/h
30.4 km/h
29.1 km/h
29.2 km/h
30.6 km/h
29.9 km/h
29.6 km/h
28.9 km/h
28.7 km/h
29.2 km/h
28.9 km/h
29.3 km/h
28.6 km/h
28.2 km/h
28.1 km/h
28.6 km/h
28.5 km/h
28.5 km/h
28.4 km/h
28.8 km/h
28.2 km/h
28.1 km/h
27.6 km/h
27.6 km/h
27.5 km/h
28.3 km/h
27.3 km/h
29.2 km/h
28.3 km/h
27.5 km/h
26.9 km/h
26.8 km/h

29
18
45
60
66
57
30
1
23
58
20
39
72
48
62
33
26
40
55
56
36
2
32
42
51
67
17
52
44
38
64
37
43
59
50
79
69
53
46
27

9:04
8:47
9:30

10:03

10:08
9:51
9:06
6:55
8:52
9:54
8:48
9:23

10:16
9:36

10:05
9:12
9:03
9:24
9:49
9:50
9:16
9:25
9:08
9:26
9:41

10:08
8:44
9:43
9:30
9:19

10:06
9:17
9:29
9:58
9:40

10:39

10:10
9:43
9:30
9:03

4:07 min/km
3:59 min/km
4:19 min/km
4:34 min/km
4:36 min/km
4:28 min/km
4:08 min/km
3:08 min/km
4:01 min/km
4:30 min/km
4:00 min/km
4:15 min/km
4:40 min/km
4:22 min/km
4:35 min/km
4:11 min/km
4:06 min/km
4:16 min/km
4:27 min/km
4:28 min/km
4:12 min/km
4:17 min/km
4:09 min/km
4:17 min/km
4:24 min/km
4:36 min/km
3:58 min/km
4:25 min/km
4:19 min/km
4:14 min/km
4:35 min/km
4:13 min/km
4:18 min/km
4:32 min/km
4:23 min/km
4:50 min/km
4:37 min/km
4:25 min/km
4:19 min/km
4:07 min/km

1:06:51
1:06:59
1:07:10
1:07:44
1:07:44
1:08:04
1:08:12
1:08:16
1:08:25
1:08:45
1:08:48
1:09:15
1:09:19
1:09:41
1:09:57
1:10:16
1:10:25
1:10:33
1:10:45
1:10:51
1:10:56
1:11:26
1:11:56
1:11:57
1:11:59
1:12:05
1:12:12
1:12:18
1:12:19
1:12:35
1:12:38
1:12:57
1:13:22
1:13:27
1:13:52
1:13:54
1:14:00
1:14:15
1:14:20
1:14:22

+7:31
+7:39
+7:49
+8:23
+8:24
+8:44
+8:51
+8:56
+9:05
+9:25
+0:28
+0:55
+9:59
+10:21
+10:36
+10:56
+11:05
+11:13
+11:25
+11:31
+11:36
+12:06
+12:36
+12:37
+12:39
+12:45
+12:51
+12:57
+12:59
+13:14
+13:18
+13:37
+14:02
+14:07
+14:32
+14:34
+14:40
+14:55
+15:00
+15:02
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66 94
67 43
68 81
69 54
70 71
71 91
72 101
73 33
74 15
75 31
76 22
77 99
78 97
79 98
80 a4
81 24
82 23
83 30
84 78
85 74
86 20

RET 45

RET 83
NP 76
NP 32

CARLOS ALEGRE CABALLERO
CARLOS ALONSO LOPEZ
ALBERTO MEDIAVILLA URBANEJA
ANGEL COMAS

JESUS MANUEL PEREZ GARCIA
JON GONZALEZ ARESTI

GERMAN SARDON SALVADOR
MAXIMILIANO LAIZ VILLALOBOS
ALEJANDRO DE ANCA ESCUDERO
AURELIO DURO CARRALERO
ASIER SANTAMARIA IBANEZ
DAVID JOSE PUENTES CORDERO
ANGEL HERNANDO PALACIOS
ALBERTO MARTIN PEREZ

FELIX CARTON TAPIA

DAVID OSCAR OBISPO PEREA
FERNANDO GRAJALES DE LA CRUZ
RESTITUTO ARANDA HERNANDEZ
ANTONIO BLAZQUEZ SILVERO
AMBROSIO PEREZ BUSTAMANTE
MELECIO PEREZ MARTIN
MARCELINO ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
CARLOS QUIJANO ARENAS

IBAI ALBA VILCHEZ

ANDRES GIL MANJON
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NO FEDERADO
CD.TRIMEDCA
INDEPENDIENTE

DEPORAMA JOVEN IN TRIATLON SORIANO V1M

BOTIJOSPORT

URBIKO TT BASAU

NO FEDERADO

UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS
CLUB TRIATLON CAMPOS DE CASTILLA
UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS
CLUB TRIATLON CAMPOS DE CASTILLA
NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

CD.TRIMEDCA

CLUB TRIATLON VILLAMURIEL

CLUB TRIATLON VILLAMURIEL

UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS
INDEPENDIENTE

A.D.T. REINOSA-CAMPOO

CLUB TRIATLON CAMPOS DE CASTILLA
CD TRIATLON BOMBEROS VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE

C.T. LABORATORIO SYS

UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS

VIM 20
ABM 36
VIM 21

22
VIM 23
VIM 24
V3M 1
V2M 8
ABM 37
V2M 9

SUB23M 4
ABM 38
ABM 39
ABM 40
V2M 10
VIM 25
VIM 26
V3M 2
ABM 41
V2M 11
V2M 12
VIM
VIM
ABM
ABM
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76
69
75
64
72
79
81
74
71
67
36
77
82
62
78
89
88
84
70
95
94

19:29
19:10
19:23
18:45
19:19
19:59
20:14
19:21
19:17
19:07
17:19
19:34
20:23
18:39
19:39
21:29
21:29
20:59
19:13
22:48
22:46

4:25 min/km
4:21 min/km
4:24 min/km
4:15 min/km
4:23 min/km
4:32 min/km
4:36 min/km
4:24 min/km
4:23 min/km
4:20 min/km
3:56 min/km
4:26 min/km
4:38 min/km
4:14 min/km
4:28 min/km
4:53 min/km
4:52 min/km
4:46 min/km
4:22 min/km
5:11 min/km
5:10 min/km

60
62
68
71
69
57
56
74
77
76
88
80
81
87
82
75
83
84
93
86
97

44:55
45:28
45:56
46:40
46:12
44:51
44:51
48:00
48:51
48:42
52:04
49:39
50:14
51:53
50:26
48:18
50:28
50:50
53:56
51:52
58:49

28.0 km/h
27.7 km/h
27.4 km/h
27.0 km/h
27.3 km/h
28.1 km/h
28.1 km/h
26.2 km/h
25.8 km/h
25.9 km/h
24.2 km/h
25.4 km/h
25.1 km/h
24.3 km/h
25.0 km/h
26.1 km/h
25.0 km/h
24.8 km/h
23.4 km/h
24.3 km/h
21.4km/h

74
76
61
63
75
85
84
68
54
78
47
73
65
71
80
91
83
86
77
93
9%

10:21
10:27
10:05
10:05
10:24
11:11
11:11
10:10
9:47

10:28
9:34

10:17
10:07
10:15
10:52
11:44
11:05
11:13
10:28
11:49
14:51

4:42 min/km
4:45 min/km
4:35 min/km
4:35 min/km
4:44 min/km
5:05 min/km
5:05 min/km
4:37 min/km
4:27 min/km
4:45 min/km
4:21 min/km
4:40 min/km
4:35 min/km
4:39 min/km
4:56 min/km
5:20 min/km
5:02 min/km
5:06 min/km
4:45 min/km
5:22 min/km
6:45 min/km

1:14:46
1:15:06
1:15:24
1:15:30
1:15:56
1:16:03
1:16:17
1:17:32
1:17:57
1:18:18
1:18:57
1:19:31
1:20:45
1:20:48
1:20:58
1:21:32
1:23:03
1:23:03
1:23:38
1:26:31
1:36:26

+15:25
+15:46
+16:04
+16:10
+16:36
+16:43
+16:56
+18:12
+18:36
+18:57
+19:37
+20:11
+21:24
+21:28
+21:38
+22:12
+23:43
+23:43
+24:18
+27:11
+37:06
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